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PRF Data LP
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MediTCP Simulation

P5

drift distance [mm]
0 200 400 600

 [m
m

]
ϕrσ

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

Simulation

Sim. with PRC

Data

Data with PRC

P5, B=4T

good agreement

T2K
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Summary & Outlook

• Simulation of T2K difficult
• No GEM transfer coefficient parametrization at 4T available
• Still outstanding: 4T T2K data with MarlinTPC (Jan)
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